Carolina Forest Coastal Classic
Gates Open at 2:00 pm
Opening Ceremonies

Class A
Hannah-Pamplico HS
Ridge Soring-Monetta HS
Swansea HS
Chesterfield HS

Latta HS

Lewisville HS

Class AA
Waccamaw HS
Myrtle Beach HS
Hartsville HS

York Prep Academy
Georgetown HS

DINNER BREAK (30 min)
Class AAA

Conway HS

Ridge View HS

Loris

Class AAAA
Aynor HS
North Myrtle Beach HS

Class AAAAA
Topsail HS

Exhibition
Carolina Forest HS

Charleston Southern University

Awards

Arrival Time

1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15

2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45

4:00
4:15
4:30

5:00
5:15

5:30

Dress

1:15-1:45
1:30-2:00
1:45-2:15
2:00-2:30
2:15-2:45
2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30
3:15-3:35
3:30-4:00
3:45-4:15
4:00-4:30

4:15-4:45
4:30-5:00
4:45-5:15

5:15-5:45
5:30-6:00

5:45-6:15

Warm-Up

2:00-2:45
2:15-3:00
2:30-3:15
2:45-3:30
3:00-3:45
3:15-4:00

3:45-4:30
4:00-4:45
4:15-5:00
4:30-5:15
4:45-5:30

5:00-5:45
5:15-6:00
5:30-6:15

6:00-6:45
6:15-7:00

6:30-7:15

Area Gate
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2:50
3:05
3:20
3:35
3:50
4:05

4:35
4:50
5:05
5:20
5:35

5:50
6:05
6:20

6:50
7:05

7:20

7:50
8:05

Performance

2:45 PM

3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM

4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM

6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM
7:15 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:45 PM



